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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - Mixed
Final

Event 103
13 JUN 2017 - 16:30

REFEREE LINDBERG Maths ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 CHANDIRYAN Maria SYNCHRO 1 PIRHONEN Satu 

EXECUTION 2 NOVOTNA Hana SYNCHRO 2 SAGE Hayley 

EXECUTION 3 SIEFKEN Jann SYNCHRO 3 AZORIN Daniel 

EXECUTION 4 SZEKFFY Nora SYNCHRO 4 VANDERVOORT Ronald 

 SYNCHRO 5 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. 

RESERVE MAMONTOV Andrei RESERVE  

1 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994
VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80 49.80
301B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 43.20 93.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 66.60 159.60
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 70.68 230.28
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 57.60 287.88

2 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993
OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 09 MAY 1996

201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 41.40 88.20
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 65.70 153.90
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.10 216.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 66.96 282.96 4.92

3 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.60 92.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.90 156.30
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 55.80 212.10
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 69.30 281.40 6.48

4 NEKRASOVA Ekaterina RUS 18 JUN 1999
MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 18 FEB 1997

401B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 3.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 47.40 94.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 65.70 159.90
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 62.31 222.21
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 58.50 280.71 7.17

5 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000
SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999

103B 2.0 3.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40 44.40
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 41.40 85.80
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 67.50 153.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 51.30 204.60
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 4.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 263.10 24.78

6 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989
PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992

401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.60 42.60
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 41.40 84.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.90 138.90
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.0 3.5 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 47.43 186.33
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 47.04 233.37 54.51
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